



900223194 - MCCORMICK CULINARY SALAD SUPREME SEASONING 24 OZ

McCormick Culinary is our essential collection of premium spices, herbs, and seasonings, specially made for chefs. Our global sourcing team enables unparalleled control and understanding of our supply chain, ensuring every McCormick Culinary product delivers a pure and consistent flavor, dish after dish, and service after service.

Brand: McCormick®



Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 0.6g (0.6g)
Servings Per Container: 1133

Amount Per Serving

Calories 0

	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 0g	0%
Saturated Fat 0g	0%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 55mg	2%
Potassium 0mg	0%
Total Carbohydrate 0g	0%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Sugars 0g	
Protein 0g	
Vitamin A 0%	• Vitamin C
Calcium 0mg	• Iron 0mg
Vitamin D 0mcg	•

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.

	Calories:	2,000	2,500
Total Fat	Less than	65g	80g
Sat Fat	Less than	20g	25g
Cholesterol	Less than	300mg	300mg
Sodium	Less than	2,400mg	2,400mg
Total Carbs.		300g	375g
Dietary Fiber		25g	30g

Calories per gram:
Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4

Ingredients

Ingredients: Spices (Including Paprika, Poppy Seed, Celery Seed, Black Pepper, Red Pepper), Romano Cheese (Part-Skim Cow'S Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Salt, Sesame Seed, Whey, Garlic, Silicon Dioxide (To Make Free Flowing), Sunflower Oil, Extractives of Paprika, Nonfat Milk Solids, Lactose, Natural Flavor, Buttermilk Powder & Cheddar Cheese (Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes).

Case Specifications

GTIN	10052100010646	Case Gross Weight	10.35 LB
Pack Size	6 / 24OZ	Case Net Weight	9 LB
		Case L,W,H	8.44 IN, 8 IN, 8.31 IN
Tie x High	26 x 5	Cube	0.33 CF

Preparation and Cooking

McCormick Salad Supreme® imparts a cheesy flavor with undertones of earthiness from the seeds as well as a hint of spice from the peppers. Use it on your salad bar for fresh salads - or as a topping for seafood casseroles.

Serving Suggestions

McCormick Salad Supreme® may be used as a topping for salads - or as an ingredient in salad dressings, vinaigrettes or dipping sauces.

Packaging and Storage

Spices should be stored in a cool, dry place. They should be protected from flavor loss and moisture by making sure containers are tightly closed when not in use. Avoid exposure to heat, humidity, moisture, and direct sunlight or fluorescent light to retain flavor and color.

Allergens

CONTAINS:

Milk or Milk Derivatives, Sesameseeds or Sesameseed Derivatives

FREE FROM:

Crustaceans or Crustacean Derivatives, Eggs or Egg Derivatives, Fish or Fish Derivatives, Peanuts or Peanut Derivatives, Soybeans or Soybean Derivatives, Treenuts or Treenut Derivatives, Wheat or Wheat Derivatives